8o

T} Standard portion

B =T
Deep-fried shrimp dumpling with
assorted seafood in sweet and sour sauce

e B2 2 vk
Deep-fried crispy Ox ribs In black vinegar

HEE LI £
Bombay duck fish
flavored with five spice and chili

W AEHT

Marinated pig’s trotters in ginger sauce

VKSE [ 5 2

Chilled marinated bailing mushroom

P HE R

Marinated cucumber in garlic

A SR BRI A
Marinated jelly fish with Chinese celery

ARG
Crisp bean curd skin rolled
with bolete mushroom and vegetable

G

iM% Standard portion

{1 RS 2 A £ 0, (Er)
Double-boiled whole coconut soup
with abalone and minced

pork dumpling (per person)

Steamed Chinese dried sausage
and minced duck liver sausage buns

BTG

Bean curd skin rolls filling with
mashed shrimps and assorted
vegetables n supreme soup

VERE: e
Baked barbecued pork bun and
topped with pineapple crust

A A fF IR

Steamed shrimp dumplings

R E

Steamed minced shrimp and pork dumplings
Glutinous rice flavored with dried scallops
and diced chicken wrapped with lotus leaf
P H 35 S — s 2

All prices are subject to a 10% service charge.

T NI A YA IR R, SRR AR L, PAE

Dyn Special Weekend Dim Sum A
24 October 2020

INBIFE
NACK RECOMMENDATIONS E@%

HK$

S I Bk ) .
Sautéed rice rolls with superior soya sauce

138
X.O &b HE R kS
138 Sautéed turnip with X.0. sauce
SR
Deep-fried shredded taro and cashew
138
CIRIGE )5
Deep-fried spicy bean curd
118
TEABURUR
g Braised chicken feet with peanut
9
Green chilli peppercorn filled
98 with minced fish
R PYE i
98 Braised Ox-tripe with turnips
WS-y ZE A
Braised pomelo peel with
98 bamboo fungus and shrimp roe
B
DIM SUM
HK$
A TR 15 Ky
Shrimp and yellow chives rice rolls
AT = ok
148 Minced shrimp and assorted vegetables rice rolls
A 1 Bk
Steamed rice roll
94 g\ b e e A
FaH 7 A
Deep-fried mashed taro puffs with
matsutake mushroom and minced chicken
L AL E
94 Deep-fried shrimp and crabmeat toasts
TRHRIEERS

Deep-fried spring rolls with taro

94 ERM e 0!

Barbecued pork buns
90 IRF 2 IR

Steamed minced beef and vegatable dumplings
90 G sE

Baked Chinese puffs with minced pork,
spring onion and mushrooms

P EEEE Z AR

8o Black truffle sauce vegetarian dumplings

T3 4]
F o235 2K

If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering.
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B Standard portion

98

98

98

98

98

94

94

94

HK$

ffift Standard portion

150

120

120

80

80

74

74

74

74

74



