Dyn Special Weekend Dim Sum A 24 October 2020



(-7th o. 1	HK\$	feet state.	HK\$
每碟 Standa 錦鹵雲吞 Deep-fried shrimp dumpling with assorted seafood in sweet and sour sauce	rd portion	每碟 Standard 豉油皇炒腸粉 Sautéed rice rolls with superior soya sauce	portion 98
脆皮牛肋條 Deep-fried crispy Ox ribs In black vinegar	138	X.O.醬炒蘿蔔糕 Sautéed turnip with X.O. sauce	98
椒鹽九肚魚 Bombay duck fish flavored with five spice and chili	138	金絲脆腰果 Deep-fried shredded taro and cashew	98
沙薑白雲豬手 Marinated pig's trotters in ginger sauce	118	七味脆豆腐 Deep-fried spicy bean curd 花生炆鳳爪	98
冰鎮白靈菇 Chilled marinated bailing mushroom	98	Realized chicken feet with peanut 煎釀虎皮尖椒	98
蒜香拍青瓜 Marinated cucumber in garlic	98	Green chilli peppercorn filled with minced fish	94
香菜麻油海蜇 Marinated jelly fish with Chinese celery	98	柱侯蘿蔔炆牛肚 Braised Ox-tripe with turnips	94
牛肝菌素鵝 Crisp bean curd skin rolled with bolete mushroom and vegetable	98	蝦子竹笙柚皮 Braised pomelo peel with bamboo fungus and shrimp roe	94
	點 DIM:	< II	
毎碟 Standa	HK\$	每碟 Standard	HK\$ portion
原個椰皇鮑魚灌湯包 (每位) Double-boiled whole coconut soup		每碟 Standard 韭黃鮮蝦腸粉 Shrimp and yellow chives rice rolls	
原個椰皇鮑魚灌湯包 (每位) Double-boiled whole coconut soup with abalone and minced pork dumpling (per person)		韭黃鮮蝦腸粉	portion
原個椰皇鮑魚灌湯包 (每位) Double-boiled whole coconut soup with abalone and minced pork dumpling (per person) 鴛鴦臘腸卷 Steamed Chinese dried sausage	148	韭黃鮮蝦腸粉 Shrimp and yellow chives rice rolls 春風得意腸粉 Minced shrimp and assorted vegetables rice rolls 布拉白腸粉 Steamed rice roll	portion 150
原個椰皇鮑魚灌湯包 (每位) Double-boiled whole coconut soup with abalone and minced pork dumpling (per person) 鴛鴦臘陽卷 Steamed Chinese dried sausage and minced duck liver sausage buns 上湯鮮竹卷	ard portion	韭黃鮮蝦腸粉 Shrimp and yellow chives rice rolls 春風得意腸粉 Minced shrimp and assorted vegetables rice rolls 布拉白腸粉	150 120
原個椰皇鮑魚灌湯包 (每位) Double-boiled whole coconut soup with abalone and minced pork dumpling (per person) 鴛鴦臘腸卷 Steamed Chinese dried sausage and minced duck liver sausage buns	148	非黃鮮蝦腸粉 Shrimp and yellow chives rice rolls 春風得意腸粉 Minced shrimp and assorted vegetables rice rolls 布拉白腸粉 Steamed rice roll 松茸荔芋盒 Deep-fried mashed taro puffs with	150 120 120
原個椰皇鮑魚灌湯包 (每位) Double-boiled whole coconut soup with abalone and minced pork dumpling (per person) 鴛鴦臘陽卷 Steamed Chinese dried sausage and minced duck liver sausage buns 上湯鮮竹卷 Bean curd skin rolls filling with mashed shrimps and assorted vegetables n supreme soup 焗菠蘿叉燒包 Baked barbecued pork bun and	148 94	非黃鮮蝦腸粉 Shrimp and yellow chives rice rolls 春風得意腸粉 Minced shrimp and assorted vegetables rice rolls 布拉白腸粉 Steamed rice roll 松茸荔芋盒 Deep-fried mashed taro puffs with matsutake mushroom and minced chicken 蟹肉蝦多士	150 120 120
原個椰皇鮑魚灌湯包 (每位) Double-boiled whole coconut soup with abalone and minced pork dumpling (per person) 鴛鴦臘陽卷 Steamed Chinese dried sausage and minced duck liver sausage buns 上湯鮮竹卷 Bean curd skin rolls filling with mashed shrimps and assorted vegetables n supreme soup 焗菠蘿叉燒包 Baked barbecued pork bun and topped with pineapple crust	148 94	非黃鮮蝦腸粉 Shrimp and yellow chives rice rolls 春風得意腸粉 Minced shrimp and assorted vegetables rice rolls 布拉白腸粉 Steamed rice roll 松茸荔芋盒 Deep-fried mashed taro puffs with matsutake mushroom and minced chicken 蟹肉蝦多士 Deep-fried shrimp and crabmeat toasts 芋絲炸春卷	150 120 120 80
原個椰皇鮑魚灌湯包 (每位) Double-boiled whole coconut soup with abalone and minced pork dumpling (per person) 鴛鴦臘陽卷 Steamed Chinese dried sausage and minced duck liver sausage buns 上湯鮮竹卷 Bean curd skin rolls filling with mashed shrimps and assorted vegetables n supreme soup 焗菠蘿叉燒包 Baked barbecued pork bun and topped with pineapple crust 晶瑩鮮蝦餃 Steamed shrimp dumplings	148 94	非黃鮮蝦腸粉 Shrimp and yellow chives rice rolls 春風得意腸粉 Minced shrimp and assorted vegetables rice rolls 布拉白腸粉 Steamed rice roll 松茸荔芋盒 Deep-fried mashed taro puffs with matsutake mushroom and minced chicken 蟹肉蝦多士 Deep-fried shrimp and crabmeat toasts 芋絲炸春卷 Deep-fried spring rolls with taro 蜜汁叉燒包	150 120 120 80 80
原個椰皇鮑魚灌湯包 (每位) Double-boiled whole coconut soup with abalone and minced pork dumpling (per person) 鴛鴦臘陽卷 Steamed Chinese dried sausage and minced duck liver sausage buns 上湯鮮竹卷 Bean curd skin rolls filling with mashed shrimps and assorted vegetables n supreme soup 焗菠蘿叉燒包 Baked barbecued pork bun and topped with pineapple crust 晶瑩鮮蝦餃 Steamed shrimp dumplings 甫魚滑燒賣 Steamed minced shrimp and pork dumplings	148 94 94	非黃鮮蝦腸粉 Shrimp and yellow chives rice rolls 春風得意腸粉 Minced shrimp and assorted vegetables rice rolls 布拉白腸粉 Steamed rice roll 松茸荔芋盒 Deep-fried mashed taro puffs with matsutake mushroom and minced chicken 蟹肉蝦多士 Deep-fried shrimp and crabmeat toasts 芋絲炸春卷 Deep-fried spring rolls with taro 蜜汁叉燒包 Barbecued pork buns 時菜牛肉球 Steamed minced beef and vegatable dumplings 黃橋焗燒餅 Baked Chinese puffs with minced pork,	150 120 120 80 80 74 74 74
原個椰皇鮑魚灌湯包 (每位) Double-boiled whole coconut soup with abalone and minced pork dumpling (per person) 鴛鴦臘陽卷 Steamed Chinese dried sausage and minced duck liver sausage buns 上湯鮮竹卷 Bean curd skin rolls filling with mashed shrimps and assorted vegetables n supreme soup 焗菠蘿叉燒包 Baked barbecued pork bun and topped with pineapple crust 晶瑩鮮蝦餃 Steamed shrimp dumplings 甫魚滑燒賣	148 94 94 94 90	非黃鮮蝦腸粉 Shrimp and yellow chives rice rolls 春風得意腸粉 Minced shrimp and assorted vegetables rice rolls 布拉白腸粉 Steamed rice roll 松茸荔芋盒 Deep-fried mashed taro puffs with matsutake mushroom and minced chicken 蟹肉蝦多士 Deep-fried shrimp and crabmeat toasts 芋絲炸春卷 Deep-fried spring rolls with taro 蜜汁叉燒包 Barbecued pork buns 時菜牛肉球 Steamed minced beef and vegatable dumplings 黃橋焗燒餅	150 120 120 80 80 74 74

所有價目均另收加一服務費。 All prices are subject to a 10% service charge.

若閣下對某種食物有過敏反應,請於點菜時通知服務員,以便作出妥善安排。 If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please alert your server prior to ordering.